Page 1 IP-MAN-MX-Rev E
IONPURE®
MX CEDI
Modules
Operation
&
Maintenance
Manual

First publication 07-2004 Operation & Maintenance Manual
Revision A 11-2005 Phone number revised
Revision B 07-2007 Additional MX sizes added
Revision C 07-2014 Rebranding, flow rate edit, formatting
Revision D 10-2015 Revised maximum DC voltage
Revision E 02-2018 Updated Installation and Maintenance sections
IONPURE ® MX CEDI Modules
Page 6 of 32 IP-MAN-MX-Rev E
1. INTRODUCTION
1.1. MX Module Overview
MX modules use ion exchange resins, ion exchange membranes and a DC potential to
produce high purity deionized water without the need for chemical regeneration.  Their
compact state-of-the-art design assures ease of installation, maintenance, and service.
MX modules are available in the following sizes:
Model Nominal Flow Description
IP-MX030 30 LPH (0.13 GPM) 2 cell-pair CEDI module with vessel
IP-MX060 60 LPH (0.26 GPM) 4 cell-pair CEDI module with vessel
IP-MX125 125 LPH (0.55 GPM) 8 cell-pair CEDI module with vessel
IP-MX250 250 LPH (1.1 GPM) 16 cell-pair CEDI module with vessel
IP-MX500 500 LPH (2.2 GPM) 32 cell-pair CEDI module with vessel
For more information on the MX module specifications and flow rates, see Sections 2.3
and 2.4 and Appendix A of this Manual.
Figure 1-1: View of MX module ends (cathode end on left, anode end on right)
1.2. Using This Manual